LOT
8A
9A
10A
13A
14A
15A
16A
17A
18A
20A
21A
22A
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49A
S50A
51
52A

HOKIE HARVEST SALE
UPDATES
OCTOBER 25, 2024

Current Weight
Current Weight
Current Weight
Heifer calf
Registration #:

Registration #:

Registration #:

Registration #:

Registration #:

Registration #:

Registration #:

Registration #:

Registration #:

Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
SCRATCHED
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
SCRATCHED
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
SCRATCHED
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
Current weight:
Steer calf

Heifer calf
SCRATCHED
Steer calf

: 604 Ibs.
: 602 Ibs.
. 724 1bs.

DOB 10/7/24

21045703
21045695
21045696
21045702
4362975
4413777
4413779
4413780
P44597863
1275 Ibs.
1330 Ibs.
1290 Ibs.
1215 Ibs.

1030 Ibs.
938 Ibs.
1320 Ibs.
1585 Ibs.
1450 Ibs.
1135 Ibs.
1870 Ibs.
1185 Ibs.
1095 Ibs.
1065 Ibs.

1020 Ibs.
998 Ibs.
980 Ibs.

1030 Ibs.
946 |bs.
1125 Ibs.
950 Ibs.
925 |bs.

DOB 10/10/24 Tattoo 4373
DOB 10/21/24 Tattoo 4385

Tattoo 4372

Halter broke

Halter broke

Partially halter broke
DOB 10/13/24 Tattoo 442M  BW 75 Ibs.

BW 82 Ibs.
BW 69 Ibs.

BW 67 Ibs.

OVER



Collegiate Beef Leadership Council
Auctioning 10 straws of Virginia Tech Statesman (Angus Bull)
Raffling: Roll of woven wire, beef mineral, Al gun & multi-dose syringe, two feed troughs,
Wagyu beef package, Cooper Joines painting, jean vouchers, and Begoon merchandise,
Wilson Farm beef package

SALE ORDER

Fall-Calving Pairs Breeding-Age Bulls
ANGUS: ANGUS:

17, 17A 33

14, 14A 32

15, 15A 31

16, 16A 34
SIMMENTAL: SIMMENTAL:

20, 20A 35

19, 19A 37

18, 18A 38

21, 21A 36

22, 22A 40
CHAROLAIS: 41

11, 11A 44

13, 13A 42

12, 12A 41
HEREFORD: CHAROLAIS:

23, 23A 26

24

Breds & Spring Pair Spljts (Selling Choice) 25
CHAROLAIS: 27

1 29

3 30

2 HEREFORD:
ANGUS: 46

4 45

5 48
SIMMENTAL: 47

6 Commercial Bred Cows

7 49, 49A

9,9A 50, 50A

10, 10A 52, 52A
HEREFORD: 53, 53A

8, 8A

OVER



