## HOKIE HARVEST SALE UPDATES OCTOBER 25, 2024

<b>LOT</b>		
8A	Current Weight: 604 lbs.	Halter broke
9A	Current Weight: 602 lbs.	Halter broke
10A	Current Weight: 724 lbs.	Partially halter broke
13A	Heifer calf DOB 10/13/24	Tattoo 442M BW 75 lbs.
14A	Registration #: 21045703	
15A	Registration #: 21045695	
16A	Registration #: 21045696	
17A	Registration #: 21045702	
18A	Registration #: 4362975	
20A	Registration #: 4413777	
21A	Registration #: 4413779	
22A	Registration #: 4413780	
23A	Registration #: P44597863	
24	Current weight: 1275 lbs.	
25	Current weight: 1330 lbs.	
26	Current weight: 1290 lbs.	
27	Current weight: 1215 lbs.	
28	SCRATCHED	
29	Current weight: 1030 lbs.	
30	Current weight: 938 lbs.	
31	Current weight: 1320 lbs.	
32	Current weight: 1585 lbs.	
33	Current weight: 1450 lbs.	
34	Current weight: 1135 lbs.	
35	Current weight: 1870 lbs.	
36	Current weight: 1185 lbs.	
37	Current weight: 1095 lbs.	
38	Current weight: 1065 lbs.	
39	SCRATCHED	
40	Current weight: 1020 lbs.	
41	Current weight: 998 lbs.	
42	Current weight: 980 lbs.	
43	SCRATCHED	
44	Current weight: 1030 lbs.	
45	Current weight: 946 lbs.	
46	Current weight: 1125 lbs.	
47	Current weight: 950 lbs.	
48	Current weight: 925 lbs.	
49A	Steer calf DOB 10/10/24	Tattoo 4373 BW 82 lbs.
50A	Heifer calf DOB 10/21/24	Tattoo 4385 BW 69 lbs.
51	SCRATCHED	
52A	Steer calf DOB 10/7/24	Tattoo 4372 BW 67 lbs.

## **Collegiate Beef Leadership Council**

Auctioning 10 straws of Virginia Tech Statesman (Angus Bull)

**Raffling:** Roll of woven wire, beef mineral, AI gun & multi-dose syringe, two feed troughs, Wagyu beef package, Cooper Joines painting, jean vouchers, and Begoon merchandise, Wilson Farm beef package

## SALE ORDER

Fall-Calving Pairs	<b>Breeding-Age Bulls</b>
ANGUS:	ANGUS:
17, 17A	33
14, 14A	32
15, 15A	31
16, 16A	34
SIMMENTAL: /	SIMMENTAL:
20, 20A /	35
19, 19A	37
18, 18A	38
21, 21A	36
22, 22A	40
CHAROLAIS:	41
11, 11A	44
13, 13A	42
12, 12A	41
HEREFORD:	CHAROLAIS:
23, 23A	26
	24
Breds & Spring Pair Splits (Selling Choice)	25
CHAROLAIS:	27
1	29
3	30
2 ANGUIG	HEREFORD:
ANGUS:	46
4	45
5	48
SIMMENTAL:	47
6	Commercial Bred Cows
7	49, 49A
9, 9A	50, 50A
10, 10A	52, 52A
HEREFORD:	53, 53A
8, 8A	